

Scott Lake Maintenance Company 2631 114<sup>th</sup> Way SW, Olympia, WA 98512 (360) 352-4787 Office (360) 584-4453 After-Hours compliance@scottlake.net https://scottlake.net

## SCOTT LAKE COVENANT VIOLATION REPORT FORM

Scott Lake Maintenance Company is committed to help protect and preserve the overall condition of the Scott Lake Community. One way to accomplish this is to respond to resident concerns of covenant violations. Community concerns regarding neighboring properties should be submitted in writing using the Scott Lake Covenant Violation Report Form. Please note that the violation must fall under the restrictions outlined in the <a href="Scott Lake Protective Covenants">Scott Lake Protective Covenants</a>.

Reporting Party Name:			
Address:			
Phone:			
Violation Subject:			
Please check box to keep this reques	st Anonymous.		
Date of Violation:			
Address of Violation:			_
Violation Description:			
Signature		Date	

## **Options to submit report:**

- 1. Print and mail to/drop off at 2631 114<sup>th</sup> Way SW, Olympia, WA 98512
- 2. Send as an email attachment to office@scottlake.net